DETAILS OF D.EL.ED STUDENTS FOR THE SESSION 2022-24 OF D.I.E.T. CACHAR UDHARBOND

SI. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name

ZUBAIRA FIRDUS BARBHUIYA

SUBHANKAR SINHA

NEWTON DAS

PUJA RANI DEY

MEGHA SINHA

SANGHITA PAUL

SHALINI DAS

MAHMUDUR RAHMAN
BARBHUIYA

PIYAM DEY

SUPARNA BISWAS

ZARENA AKTAR CHOUDHURY

SIMEON LALTHATHANG

MANASHI BARMAN

MONDIRA BARMAN

SONJITA BARMAN

SHYAMASHREE BARMAN

WAHIDA KHANAM

MILKA LALVARMAWI

TH. BABITA SINGHA

MUNNA NATH

NAZIMA BEGUM CHOUDHURY

JOSHUA LALSANSUOK

Father's Name

ANWAR UDDIN BARBHUIYA
SUSHIL SINHA
MONORANJAN DAS

AJOY KR. DEY

BHAGYA CHANDRA SINHA
CHANDAN PAUL

SUDHIR CH. DAS

MAINUL HAQUE BARBHUIYA

ALOK KANTI DEY
LT. NIRUPAM BISWAS

JOYNAL AHMED
CHOUDHURY

REMSANG HMAR

KOKIL BARMAN

RAMA RANJAN BARMAN
BHUPESH CH. BARMAN
SHYAMAPADA BARMAN
ABDUS SUBHAN

KHUMA

TH. GOURKISHORE SINGHA
NANI GOPAL NATH

NAZIM UDDIN CHOUDHURY

LALVARLIEN JOUTE

Roll
No.

01137

01138

01139

01140

01141

01142

01143

01144

01145

01146

01147

01148

01149

01150

01151

01152

01153

01154

01155

01156

01157

01158

Registration
No.

03D032201137
03D032201138
03D032201139
03D032201140
03D032201141
03D032201142
03D032201143

03D032201144

03D032201145
03D032201146

03D032201147

03D032201148
03D032201149
03D032201150
03D032201151
03D032201152
03D032201153
03D032201154
03D032201155
03D032201156
03D032201157

03D032201158



SI. No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Name

SAKHIR UDDIN LASKAR

BAISHALI SHARMA

RIMI LASKAR

CHETNA SENA

SHRISTITA DAS

RIPANA PARVEEN BARBHUIYA

AYESHA AHMED BARBHUIYA

K. INAOTOMBI SINGHA

PRABHU RANJAN DAS

GEORGE LALBIEKTHLUONG

HUSSAIN AHMED TAPADAR

LITON DAS

SHIKSHA SINHA

ABU REHAN MAZUMDER

KAUSTAV DAS

SMITA RANI DAS

TH. KARAN SINGHA

MAHBUB AHMED LASKAR

SHUEL AHMED LASKAR

WAHIDUL ISLAM BARBHUIYA

NAZMIN AKTAR BARBHUIYA

Y. SURJITA CHANU

MASHOOD AHMED MAZUMDER

REHANA BEGAM CHOUDHURY

LUTFA BEGUM LASKAR

Father's Name

JAHIR UDDIN LASKAR

LT. KAUSHIK SHARMA

NAMWAR ALI LASKAR

LT. DHARANI SENA
RAJKUMAR

SACHIDANANDA DAS

K.U. BARBHUIYA

BASIR UDDIN BARBHUIYA

K. NOBIN SINGHA

HARALAL DAS

HRANGKAP HMAR

NIYAZ UDDIN TAPADAR

SURENDRA DAS

DIPAK SINHA

GIAS UDDIN MAZUMDER

HIRENDRA CHANDRA DAS

BISWAJIT DAS

BUDHA CHANDRA SINGHA

HUSSAIN AHMED LASKAR

ABDUL SUBHAN LASKAR

ABDUL RAKIB BARBHUIYA

NUR UDDIN BARBHUIYA

Y. SURAJIT SINGHA

LT. TAJ UDDIN MAZUMDER

LT. SAHJAHAN AHMED
CHOUDHURY

ABDUL HANNAN LASKAR

Roll
No.

01159

01160

01161

01162

01163

01164

01165

01166

01167

01168

01169

01170

01171

01172

01173

01174

01175

01176

01177

01178

01179

01180

01181

01182

01183

Registration
No.

03D032201159
03D032201160
03D032201161

03D032201162

03D032201163
03D032201164
03D032201165
03D032201166
03D032201167
03D032201168
03D032201169
03D032201170
03D032201171
03D032201172
03D032201173
03D032201174
03D032201175
03D032201176
03D032201177
03D032201178
03D032201179
03D032201180
03D032201181

03D032201182

03D032201183



SI. No.

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Name

SOURAV BAROI

ABRAHAM LALRINGLIEN

ALKA BISWAS

SUMIA SULTANA

JOHN DAVID HRANGKHOL

NARGIS BEGUM

ABDUL BASIT BARBHUIYA

MADINA BEGAM BARBHUIYA

MAHFUJA BEGUM BARBHUIYA

DIGBIJAY PASHI

SAMINA AKTAR BALASKAR

SUBHAM CHANDRA DEB

REBECCA LALNUNMAWII

GUL NEHAR BEGOM
CHOUDHURY

LAWRENCE L. JOUTE

SUSHMITA ROY

DAVID LALZIDINGA

SAHNAJ BEGUM MAZUMDER

MOMMINA RIJWOAN
BARBHUIYA

PUJA DAS

JINA RANI BARMAN

JAMIL AHMED LASKAR

AKBAR AJAM LASKAR

MAJRUN BIBI

Father's Name

RADHA PRASAD BAROI

NGAMLUNGLIEN

RAMAN BISWAS

MD. JASIM UDDIN AHMED

HRANGROLIEN
HRANGKHOL

NAZIR HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

OLI UDDIN BARBHUIYA

MIAZ UDDIN BARBHUIYA

SAHAB UDDIN BARBHUIYA

LT. GULAP CHAND PASHI

ALTAF HUSSAIN
BARLASKAR

AJAN CHANDRA DEB

V.L. RAWNA

NIZAM UDDIN CHOUDHURY

LALROPUI JOUTE

AMITABHA ROY

V.I. RAWNA

NURUL KADIR MAZUMDER

ALA UDDIN BARBHUIYA

KAJAL DAS

AMAL BARMAN

MOTIUR RAHMAN LASKAR

BILAL UDDIN LASKAR

JAMIR UDDIN

Roll
No.

01184

01185

01186

01187

01188

01189

01190

01191

01192

01193

01194

01195

01196

01197

01198

01199

01200

01201

01202

01203

01204

01205

01206

01207

Registration
No.

03D032201184
03D032201185
03D032201186
03D032201187

03D032201188

03D032201189

03D032201190
03D032201191
03D032201192
03D032201193

03D032201194

03D032201195
03D032201196

03D032201197

03D032201198
03D032201199
03D032201200
03D032201201

03D032201202

03D032201203
03D032201204
03D032201205
03D032201206

03D032201207



SI. No.

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Name
MAMATA DAS
NAHIDA NASRIN LASKAR

SAHIDUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY

RAJA DAS

NANDINI ROY
SHOUMEN DAS
TAPOSH DAS

TANBIR AHMED LASKAR

JOYEETA BHATTACHARJEE

SALEH AHMED BARBHUIYA

MUKROM AHMED CHOUDHURY

SEKHAR GOUR
SANJIB BAISHNAB

SAHIBA AKTAR CHOUDHURY

PIJUSH KANTI BARMAN
MELINA RINGSANGMOI
THAFAMKIM HMAR
PUJA RANI SUTRADHAI
KH. BIRKUMAR SINGHA
SAHINI DEBNATH
CHAITALI DAS
AMITABHA CHANDA
ARPITA BARMAN

JUNAID AHMED LASKAR

Father's Name
RADHA KANTA DAS
BARAT UDDIN LASKAR

MOINUL HOQUE
CHOUDHURY

ARUN DAS

NILIMESH ROY

PRITISH RANJAN DAS
RUPCHAND DAS
NAZRUL ISLAM LASKAR

KIRAN SANKAR
BHATTACHARJEE

KUTUB UDDIN BARBHUIYA

KAMRUZ ZAMAN
CHOUDHURY

JIBAN GOUR
BISHNU CHARAN BAISHNAB

MOINUL HOQUE
CHOUDHURY

PITAMBAR BARMAN
NGURTHANG NGURTE
RUOTFEL HMAR

LT. SUDIP SUTRADHAR
BIRENDRA SINGHA
SHIBU DEBNATH
MINTU DAS

AMAL CHANDA
BRITANJAY BARMAN

FOYEZ AHMED LASKAR

Roll
No.

01208

01209

01210

01211

01212

01213

01214

01215

01216

01217

01218

01219

01220

01221

01222

01223

01224

01225

01226

01227

01228

01229

01230

01231

Registration
No.

03D032201208
03D032201209

03D032201210

03D032201211
03D032201212
03D032201213
03D032201214
03D032201215

03D032201216

03D032201217

03D032201218

03D032201219
03D032201220

03D032201221

03D032201222
03D032201223
03D032201224
03D032201225
03D032201226
03D032201227
03D032201228
03D032201229
03D032201230

03D032201231



SI. No.

96

97

98

99

100

Name

BARNALI BARMAN

LAKSHMANJIT BARMAN

PUNAM RUDRA PAUL

KRISHNA ROY

MD. ANWAR HUSSAIN

Father's Name

LT. GITENDRA BARMAN

LALBAHADUR BARMAN

SUBODH RUDRA PAUL

ALOK ROY

ABDUL MOZID AHMED

Roll
No.

01232

01233

01234

01235

01236

Registration
No.

03D032201232
03D032201233
03D032201234
03D032201235

03D032201236



